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37921 - Riser clamp KB 220

Description
Article
Model
J Pipe

Boiler tube nom. dia. [mm]
Strip dimensions [mm]
Bolts needed *

Dimensions

Torque * [Nm]
Max. axial shear [N]

j i ]
H FL/ \ ’ :
LC_ A .C.

Packaging info
Unity of use 1 Piece
Packaging form Unpacked
Packaging dimensions (H. x W. x 270 x 50 x 284 mm
L)
Weight 1.29 Kilogram

Classification General Data

Etim Group Fasteners

Etim Class Cap bracket

Product Name Flamco KB clip 220 steel
Brand Flamco

Product Series KB

Product Type 220 steel
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Ext. dia. [mm]
Nom. ["]

A [mm]
C [mm]
D [mm]
K [mm]
R [mm]

Attributes

Cover bracket material
Lead insert

Riser clamp KB 220
37921

KB Fixed Point Clips (steel)
220

8

200

50 x 8.0

M 16 x 45

284

24

18

11

12

230

10000

Steel
No
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